
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 
57 
25 
72 
94 
29 
12 
22 
96 
55 
52 
71 
26 

39 
33 

Name 
Rocco Landers 

Samuel Lochoff 

Dominic Doyle 

Benjamin Gloddy 

Liam Grant 

David Kohlstaedt 

Jack Roach 

Blake Davis 

Gus Rodio 

Aden Thao 

John Knowles 

Ryan Cresap 

Alexis Olivera 

Errol Sullivan 

Daniel Kinard 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

1.659 

14.665 

21.655 

32.654 

32.703 

35.638 

35.675 

35.990 

58.062 

1:09.872 

1:30.738 

1:45.971 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
22:51.184 

22:52.843 

23:05.849 

23:12.839 

23:23.838 

23:23.887 

23:26.822 

23:26.859 

23:27.174 

23:49.246 

24:01.056 

24:21.922 

24:37.155 

9:46.890 

2:09.512 

Best Tm 
1:53.443 

1:53.791 

1:54.002 

1:54.597 

1:56.168 

1:55.921 

1:56.353 

1:55.889 

1:56.080 

1:58.356 

1:59.083 

2:00.838 

2:02.034 

1:55.588 

2:06.461 

Sponsor 
Landers Racing 

Celtic HSBK Racing 

BARTCON Racing 

Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 

Grant Motors Racing 

DMK Racing 

Veloce Racing 

Blake Davis Racing 

Rodio Racing 

Calishine Racing 

Moonshot Motorsports 

S&R Racing 

TrackWorx Motorsports Roaring Toyz 

Calishine Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/29/2020 2:40:27 PM 

Race Director 

Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.659 

Avg. Speed 

78.764 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.443 

Best Speed 

79.335 

Best Lap by 

1 - Rocco Landers 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge 

Liqui Moly Junior Cup 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:14:31 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

8/29/2020 14:15 


