



MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge

Sorted on Laps

Liqui Moly Junior Cup

The Ridge 2.500 miles

Race 1

8/29/2020 14:15

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:14:31

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	
1	1	Rocco Landers	KAW		22:51.184	1:53.443	Landers Racing	
2	57	Samuel Lochoff	KAW	1.659	22:52.843	1:53.791	Celtic HSBK Racing	
3	25	Dominic Doyle	KAW	14.665	23:05.849	1:54.002	BARTCON Racing	
4	72	Benjamin Gloddy	KAW	21.655	23:12.839	1:54.597	Quarterley Racing/On Track Development	
5	94	Liam Grant	KAW	32.654	23:23.838	1:56.168	Grant Motors Racing	
6	29	David Kohlstaedt	KAW	32.703	23:23.887	1:55.921	DMK Racing	
7	12	Jack Roach	KAW	35.638	23:26.822	1:56.353	Veloce Racing	
8	22	Blake Davis	KAW	35.675	23:26.859	1:55.889	Blake Davis Racing	
9	96	Gus Rodio	KAW	35.990	23:27.174	1:56.080	Rodio Racing	
10	55	Aden Thao	KAW	58.062	23:49.246	1:58.356	Calishine Racing	
11	52	John Knowles	KAW	1:09.872	24:01.056	1:59.083	Moonshot Motorsports	
12	71	Ryan Cresap	KAW	1:30.738	24:21.922	2:00.838	S&R Racing	
13	26	Alexis Olivera	KAW	1:45.971	24:37.155	2:02.034	TrackWorx Motorsports Roaring Toyz	
Not classified								
DNF	39	Errol Sullivan	KAW	DNF	9:46.890	1:55.588	Calishine Racing	
DNF	33	Daniel Kinard	KAW	DNF	2:09.512	2:06.461	Altus Motorsports	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.659	78.764	1:53.443	79.335	1 - Rocco Landers

Race Director

Orhits



